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BOARD APPROVED

Monarch Electric, 
Fairfield, NJ

Trillium 
Development, 
Scottsdale, AZ

Line # Item Description Quantity Unit Unit Cost $ Total Cost $ Unit Cost $ Total Cost $

1
#4 XHHW AWG Wire Orange, Cut 500' 
Spools

7500 FT $0.46 $3,450.00 $0.74 $5,550.00

2
#4 XHHW AWG Wire Brown, Cut 500' 
Spools

7500 FT $0.46 $3,450.00 $0.74 $5,550.00

3
#4 XHHW AWG Wire Yellow, Cut 500' 
Spools

7500 FT $0.46 $3,450.00 $0.74 $5,550.00

4
#4 XHHW AWG Wire Grey, Cut 500' 
Spools

7500 FT $0.46 $3,450.00 $0.74 $5,550.00

5
#4 XHHW AWG Wire White, Cut 500' 
Spools

7500 FT $0.46 $3,450.00 $0.74 $5,550.00

6
#4 THHN AWG Wire Green, Cut 500' 
Spools

9000 FT $0.46 $4,140.00 $0.65 $5,850.00

7 #4 XHHW AWG Wire Orange 1000 FT $0.46 $460.00 $0.74 $740.00

8 #4 XHHW AWG Wire Yellow 1000 FT $0.46 $460.00 $0.74 $740.00

9 #4 XHHW AWG Wire Grey 1000 FT $0.46 $460.00 $0.74 $740.00

10 #4 XHHW AWG Wire White 1000 FT $0.46 $460.00 $0.74 $740.00

11 #4 XHHW AWG Wire Green 1000 FT $0.46 $460.00 $0.74 $740.00

12 #4 XHHW AWG Wire Brown 1000 FT $0.46 $460.00 $0.74 $740.00

13
ILLSCO SSKC-2-Z, Underground Splice 
Kits

40 EA $14.25 $570.00
$20.00

$800.00

14 ILLSCO #SPA-2 Direct, Burial Connector 40 EA $3.15 $126.00
$3.50

$140.00

Grand Total: $24,846.00 Grand Total: $38,980.00
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Educational Info, 
Blackwood NJ

Graybar Electric, 
Teterboro NJ

Unit Cost $ Total Cost $ Unit Cost $ Total Cost $

$0.61 $4,575.00 $0.56 $4,200.00

$0.61 $4,575.00 $0.56 $4,200.00

$0.61 $4,575.00 $0.56 $4,200.00

$0.61 $4,575.00 $0.56 $4,200.00

$0.61 $4,575.00 $0.56 $4,200.00

$0.57 $5,130.00 $0.56 $5,040.00

$0.61 $610.00 $0.56 $560.00

$0.61 $610.00 $0.56 $560.00

$0.61 $610.00 $0.56 $560.00

$0.61 $610.00 $0.56 $560.00

$0.61 $610.00 $0.56 $560.00

$0.61 $610.00 $0.56 $560.00

$19.00
$760.00

16.39
$655.60

$8.00
$320.00

4.25
$170.00

Grand Total: $32,745.00 Grand Total: $30,225.60
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